Rang Schiitzenname

Schwendimann Stefan
Tatli Nusin

Kaser Nicoll

Neff Fabio

Teke Kenan

Schaltegger Nico
Winzeler Pierrick
Dibi Nata2cha
Wiirsten Adrian
Wegmiiller Bettina

Benvegnu Mike
Beqiri Florent
Deuber Lars
Helbling Michael
Helbling Simon

Kessler Maria
Blichi Yvonne
Leibacher Celina
Hollenstein Daniel
Curssow Alex

Laasner Colin
Schiirch Mikael
Rhyner Remo
Schenk Janina
Concini Daniel

Daroczy Mark
Frei Daniel
Miller Raffael
Egger Joel
Lischer Dennis

Enzler Soraya
Frei Rona
Hlbscher Carla
Pennella Marco
Schneider Yannic

Bezirkswettkampf Standarte 2016 Jungschiitzenwettschiessen

Jahrgang Verein

1997 SV Veltheim
1997 SV Veltheim
2000 SV Veltheim
2000 SV Veltheim
1996 SV Veltheim

1999 FSG Winterthur
2000 FSG Winterthur
1999 FSG Winterthur
1999 FSG Winterthur
1999 FSG Winterthur

2001 MSV Winterthur
1997 MSV Winterthur
1996 MSV Winterthur
1998 MSV Winterthur
2001 MSV Winterthur

1998 SG Elgg
1999 SG Elgg
1999 SG Elgg
1997 SG Elgg
1996 SG Elgg

1998 ASV Winterthur
1996 ASV Winterthur
1996 ASV Winterthur
1996 ASV Winterthur
2000 ASV Winterthur

1997 StadtS Winterthur
1998 StadtS Winterthur
1998 StadtS Winterthur
1998 StadtS Winterthur
1997 StadtS Winterthur

2001 SG Bertschikon
2001 SG Bertschikon
1999 SG Bertschikon
2000 SG Bertschikon
2000 SG Bertschikon

77
79
81
77
89

83
82
81
81
75

83
79
62
88
67

85
70
61
80
79

72
82
78
74
69

80
78
73
80
64

71
63
71
89
76

403

402

379

375

375

375

370
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Fehr Ruben
Dahler Yannick
Maron Cyrill
Moéllers Sandro
Hasler Ramon

Cavigelli Manuel
Schellenberg Pascal
Siegenthaler Sara
Girsberger Elias
Ramos Yannik

Gebs Nico
Alder Nadine
Miiller Ivo
Fleischer Seline
Schalchli Jan

1998 FSV Dinhard
1997 FSV Dinhard
1997 FSV Dinhard
1999 FSV Dinhard
2000 FSV Dinhard

1996 SV Schlatt
1998 SV Schlatt
1999 SV Schlatt
2001 SV Schlatt
2001 SV Schlatt

1997 SV Altikon
1998 SV Altikon
2000 SV Altikon
1998 SV Altikon
2000 SV Altikon

66
71
79
73
73

70
82
83
63
57

73
77
69
64
72

362

355

355



